I support the Catawba County Partnership for Children Endowment

\$	fax-deductible gift of _for the Catawba County Children Endowment.
Name	
Address	
City	State
Zip	Phone
Email	
Special Gifts ☐ In Honor of	☐ In Memory of
Name	
Acknowledgment to be sent to: Name	
City	State
7in	Phone

If this is a matching gift, please enclose employer's matching gift form.
Please make checks payable to:
Catawba County Partnership
for Children Endowment

And mail to:

North Carolina Community Foundation 3737 Glenwood Ave, Suite 460 Raleigh, NC 27612

To give online, go to www.catawbakids.com and click on "Donate."



About the Catawba County Partnership for Children

The Catawba County Partnership for Children is a nonprofit agency that is focused on ensuring that children enter school healthy and prepared for success. We provide critical early childhood services such as NC Pre-Kindergarten (free pre-k), Imagination Library (free books for children), Children's Resource Center (child care resource & referral services), technical assistance and training for child care classrooms, and parent education and support. We also support families in need by stocking a number of Little Free Libraries with books and activities, and by providing Our Nest Diaper Pantry.



All gifts to the Catawba County
Partnership for Children will be
used to support early childhood
programming right here
in our community.

For more information about Catawba County Partnership for Children, visit www.catawbakids.com





Ensuring Every Child in Catawba County Enters Kindergarten Prepared for Lifelong Success

Catawba County
Partnership for Children
P.O. Box 3123, Hickory, NC 28603
738 4th Street SW, Hickory, NC 28602
www.catawbakids.com
828-695-6505 @catawbakids
Federal Tax ID#58-2139195









A FUND OF THE

NORTH CAROLINA

COMMUNITY FOUNDATION



Our vision

Our projects and services focus on improving the quality and availability of local childcare options, helping parents afford and be connected with quality childcare, strengthening families through parent education opportunities, supporting early childhood teachers, promotina early literacy, and facilitating a smooth transition to kindergarten.



Why Give?

The work of the Catawba County Partnership for Children is rooted in the significant amount of brain development research that confirms the importance of the first five years of life. Brains are built, and not born. The quality of experiences - interactions relationships - and physical environments of children in their first 2000 days have a direct and profound impact on that child's long term outcomes.

It is our job to ensure that all children have access to the resources, services, and experiences to create that strong foundation for all future learning.

How can you support the Catawba County Partnership for **Children Endowment?**

You can ensure the continuation of our mission in many ways: your gift or pledge to the fund; your gifts in memory or in honor of friends and family; or your thoughtfully planned bequest.



All contributions support our goal to build a strong endowment for the future. All aifts are tax-deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. Some types of gifts for you to consider include:

CASH GIFTS SECURITIES OR REAL ESTATE WILLS OR BEQUESTS RETIREMENT PLAN ASSETS **CHARITABLE TRUSTS** LIFE INSURANCE

The Catawba County Partnership for Children Endowment is managed through the North Carolina Community Foundation.



How to donate

Your donation will make an impact on the future of early childhood programming in Catawba County! Please consider making a gift of any size. Know that it will be put to good use, improving life outcomes for children in our community.

You can donate with the form here. come by our office at 738 4th Street SW in Hickory, or go to catawbakids.com and click on "Donate" for more information about how to donate online. Please consult your attorney with estate planning or other types of planned aifts.

We thank you for caring about Catawba County's kids and families! Learn more about our work by connecting with us on social media @catawbakids.

Invest in early childhood and invest in the future.

